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RSTR N 236/4LEDINT

*LED

© - P

SURFACE-MOUNTED GRILLE LIGHT FIXTURE

INDEX 31058
EAN 8595665310585

2 x MAX 36W G13 20

¥ 220-240 AC/50/60 Hz

steel, steel sheet coated

298

with aluminum foil

1209

| 1209

Pp 1D

RSTR N 418 NT-EVG

© - P

SURFACE-MOUNTED GRILLE LIGHT FIXTURE

INDEX 31043
EAN 8595665310431

610

600

4x MAX 18W G13 20

¥ 220-240 AC/50/60 Hz

steel, steel sheet coated
with aluminum foil

Py 1D

RSTR N 418 PT-EVG-H

© - P

SURFACE-MOUNTED GRILLE LIGHT FIXTURE

INDEX 31046
EAN 8595665310462

595

4 x MAX 18W G13 20

¥ 220-240 AC/50/60 Hz

steel, steel sheet coated
with aluminum foil

Ppl | D

RSTR N 418/4LED/INT

© - P

SURFACE-MOUNTED GRILLE LIGHT FIXTURE

INDEX 31057
EAN 8595665310578

610

4x MAX 18W G13 20

¥ 220-240 AC/50/60 Hz

steel, steel sheet coated
with aluminum foil

Ppl 1D

RSTR N 418/4LED/PT-H

© - P

SURFACE-MOUNTED GRILLE LIGHT FIXTURE

INDEX 31059
EAN 8595665310592

595

4 x MAX 18W G13 20

¥ 220-240 AC/50/60 Hz

steel, steel sheet coated
with aluminum foil

Pyl 1D




*LED MILEDO - 2019 | 25

BAREV LED N 36W-NW © ¥ P O o
LED PANEL 3BW  4000K  3000lm 20 20000h 15000

INDEX 31130
EAN 8595665311308

¥ 220-240 AC/50/60 Hz
aluminum, plastic

X O

BAREV LED N 45W-NW © L *» P O o
LED PANEL 45W 400K  3800m 20 20000h  >15000
INDEX 31132 (IS

EAN 8595665311322

¥ 220-240 AC/50/60 Hz
aluminum, plastic

X O

CLIPS BAREV N 6060
; _ BAREV ACCESSORIES
A ) INDEX 31103
- &@ EAN 8595665311032
TYYYYYY!
GRIPS BAREV N 6060
ﬂ?’ _ BAREV ACCESSORIES
o Tw. INDEX 31104
g oSS EAN 8595665311049
.
SPN2 BAREV N 6060
BAREV ACCESSORIES
INDEX 31102

EAN 8595665311025

.y
e i
i

QO

» ¥
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((

((

CORSO LED N 12-NW

*LED

© B % w O &

LED PLAFONIER

INDEX 31096
EAN 8595665310967

CORSO LED N 12-NW-SE

12W  4000K  800Im 44 20000h  >10000

%

¥ 220-240 AC/50/60 Hz

plastic, steel
D
© n % P © &

LED PLAFONIER WITH MOVEMENT SENSOR

INDEX 31099
EAN 8595665310998

CORSO LED N 18-NW

12W  4000K  800Im 44 20000h  >10000

¥ 220-240 AC/50/60 Hz
plastic, steel

MD'EE](N‘ % @

Sensor

© N w I © &

LED PLAFONIER

INDEX 31097
EAN 8595665310974

CORSO LED N 18-NW-SE

18W  4000K 1200Im 44 20000h  >10000

105

¥ 220-240 AC/50/60 Hz
plastic, steel

e

© B % w O &

o

LED PLAFONIER WITH MOVEMENT SENSOR

INDEX 31100
EAN 8595665311001

CORSO LED N 24-NW

18W  4000K 1200Im 44 20000h  >10000

105

¥ 220-240 AC/50/60 Hz
plastic, steel

MoT(l(U: % @

sensor

© 9 % w O &

LED PLAFONIER

INDEX 31098
EAN 8595665310981

24W  4000K 1600Im 44 20000h  >10000

10

¥ 220-240 AC/50/60 Hz
plastic, steel

e

@



LED

MILEDO - 2019 | 27
E " ON
CORSO LED N 24-NW-SE © 2 % I O &
m LED PLAFONIER WITH MOVEMENT SENSOR 24W  4000K 1600lm 44 20000h 10000
©INDEX 31101
_,-.-:«*”" EAN 8595665311018 E
¥ 220-240 AC/50/60 Hz
A plastic, steel
= («
‘ B
MTIoN RQ @
2 ' )
3
-
e
v
T

3 2 ON
DUNO LED 24W-NW-O-SE © 2 % I O
LED PLAFONIER WITH MOVEMENT SENSOR 24W  4000K 2000Im 20 15000h  >15000
INDEX 30415 —
EAN 8592969304159 @
¥ 220-240 AC/50/60 Hz
- plastic
= (« [
mgToN % O
3 “ ON
DUNO LED N15W-NW-O © 2 ¥ P O &
LED PLAFONIER 15W 4000K 1280Im 20 15000h
INDEX 31091
EAN 8595665310912

0250

==
e

215000

¥ 220-240 AC/50/60 Hz

plastic

X O
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*LED

3% 3 oN
DUNO LED N15W-WW-O © W % P O
LED PLAFONIER 15W 3000K 1200lm 20 15000h >15000
INDEX 31090 220

EAN 8595665310905

¥ 220-240 AC/50/60 Hz
plastic

X O

Ol

DUNO LED N24W-NW-O © B w PP O %
LED PLAFONIER 24W 4000K 2000Im 20 15000h >15000
INDEX 31093 0300

EAN 8595665310936

I

¥ 220-240 AC/50/60 Hz

plastic
3 > "*_ ﬂ
DUNO LED N24W-WW-O © B ¥ P O %
LED PLAFONIER 24W 3000K 2000Im 20 15000h >15000
INDEX 31092 0300

EAN 8595665310929

¥ 220-240 AC/50/60 Hz
plastic

X O

Ol

3

[

e

MORI LED 8W-NW © N ¥ P © %
LED PLAFONIER 8W 4000K 840Im 54 20000h >15000
INDEX 30470 f

EAN 8592969304708 E———

¥ 220-240 AC/50/60 Hz
plastic

X O

140
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H-2.5MM2 PE MIN

MILEDO - 2019 | 29

INDEPENDENT CONNECTOR
WITH THREADED CLAMPING ELEMENTS

INDEX 31120
EAN 8595665311209

H-4MM2 PEMIN

15

2,

5

94 16,5

INDEPENDENT CONNECTOR
WITH THREADED CLAMPING ELEMENTS

INDEX 31121
EAN 8595665311216

H-6MM2 PE MIN

25

el
_I r
o)~

b=t

23

118 16,5

INDEPENDENT CONNECTOR
WITH THREADED CLAMPING ELEMENTS

INDEX 31122
EAN 8595665311223

17

10

23,2

G=5|

130 205
H-10MM2 PE MIN

INDEPENDENT CONNECTOR

WITH THREADED CLAMPING ELEMENTS 115 95

INDEX 31123
EAN 8595665311230

185

10,5

==

23,2

136 23
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H-16MM2 PEMIN

*LED

INDEPENDENT CONNECTOR
WITH THREADED CLAMPING ELEMENTS

INDEX 31124
EAN 8595665311247

22,5

13

95

174



; Power Supply
@ Power
’i‘% Colour temperature

Luminous flux

\
-
ne

Lifetime

&

i

Cap

S

Degree of resistance to penetration of foreign solids, dust and humidity
IK Degree of protection against mechanical impact

Number of switch cycles

Non-replaceable light source

@b Replaceable light source

Motion sensor

ssssss



ALPHABETICAL INDEX

ABO LED N 12W E27-NW
ABO LED N 12W E27-WW
ABO LED N 15W E27-NW
ABO LED N 15W E27-WW
ABO LED N 5W E27-NW
ABO LED N 5W E27-WW
ABO LED N 9W E27-NW
ABO LED N 9W E27-WW
ANDO 4LED 1X120
ANDO 4LED 1X150
ANDO 4LED 1X60

ANDO LINK

ANDO PLUG

BAREV LED N 36W-NW
BAREV LED N 45W-NW
C37 LED N 6W E14-WW
C37 LED N 8W E14-WW
CLIPS BAREV N 6060
CORSO LED N 12-NW
CORSO LED N 12-NW-SE
CORSO LED N 18-NW
CORSO LED N 18-NW-SE
CORSO LED N 24-NW
CORSO LED N 24-NW-SE
DICHT 4LED N 218/PS
DICHT 4LED N 236/PS
DICHT N-118/PS

DICHT N-136/PS

DICHT N-158/PS

DICHT N-218/PS

DICHT N-236/PS

DICHT N-258/PS

DUNO LED 24W-NW-0-SE
DUNO LED N15W-NW-0
DUNO LED N15W-WW-0
DUNO LED N24W-NW-0
DUNO LED N24W-WW-0
G45LED N 6W E27-WW
G45LED N 8W E14-WW
G45LED N 8W E27-WW
GILED N 2,5W-WW
GL-DICHT N 218 PS
GL-DICHT N 236 PC
GL-DICHT N 236 PS
GRIPS BAREV N 6060
GRUN LED N-10-B

GRUN LED N-10-B-SE
GRUN LED N-20-B
GRUN LED N-20-B-SE

31027
31028
31036
31035
31017
31016
31026
31025
30461
30462
30460
30463
30464
3130
31132
31018
31037
31103
31096
31099
31097
31100
31098
31101

31061

31062
31048
31050
31051

31049
31047
31052
30415
31091

31090
31093
31092
31019
31038
31039
30490
31054
31056
31055
31104
31070
31066
31071

31067

8595665310271
8595665310288
8595665310363
8595665310356
8595665310172
8595665310165
8595665310264
8595665310257
8592969304616
8592969304623
8592969304609
8592969304630
8592969304647
8595665311308
8595665311322
8595665310189
8595665310370
8595665311032
8595665310967
8595665310998
8595665310974
8595665311001
8595665310981
8595665311018
8595665310615
8595665310622
8595665310486
8595665310509
8595665310516
8595665310493
8595665310479
8595665310523
8592969304159
8595665310912
8595665310905
8595665310936
8595665310929
8595665310196
8595665310387
8595665310394
8592969304906
8595665310547
8595665310561
8595665310554
8595665311049
8595665310707
8595665310660
8595665310714
8595665310677

o1 o O O N N o0 O

GRUN LED N-30-B
GRUN LED N-30-B-SE
GRUN LED N-50-B
GRUN LED N-50-B-SE
GUT0LED N 4W-CW
GU10 LED N 4W-NW
GU10 LED N 4W-wWW
GU10 LED N 6W-CW
GUT0 LED N 6W-NW
GU10 LED N 6W-WW
GU10LED N 8W-CW
GU10 LED N 8W-WW
H-10MM2 PEMIN
H-16MM2 PE MIN
H-2.5MM2 PE MIN
H-4MM2 PE MI'N
H-6MM2 PE MI'N
HIBO LED N 100W-NW
HIBO LED N 150W-NW
HIBO LED N 200W-NW
HIBO LED N 50W-NW
MORI LED 8W-NW
R39 LED 3W E14-NW
R39 LED 3W E14-WW
R50 LED 5W E14-NW
R50 LED 5W E14-WW
R63 LED 7W E27-NW
R63 LED 7W E27-WW
RSTRN 218 NT-EVG
RSTR N 218/4LED/NT
RSTR N 236 NT-EVG
RSTR N 236/4LED/NT
RSTR N 418 NT-EVG
RSTR N 418 PT-EVG-H
RSTR N 418/4LED/NT
RSTR N 418/4LED/PT-H
SP FRAME N 12W-R
SP FRAME N 12W-S
SP FRAME N 18W-R
SP FRAME N 18W-S
SP FRAME N 6W-R
SP FRAME N 6W-S
SP LED 24W NW-R
SP LED 24W WW-R
SP LED 24W WW-§
SPLED N 12W NW-R
SPLED N 12W NW-S
SPLED N 12W WW-R
SPLED N 12W WW-S
SPLED N 18W NW-R
SPLED N 18W NW-§
SPLED N 6W NW-R

31072
31068
31073
31069
31013
31015
31012
31011

31014
31010
31041

31040
31123
31124
31120
3N21

31122
31112
31113
31114
31

30470
30401
30400
30403
30402
30405
30404
31045
31060
31044
31058
31043
31046
31057
31059
31087
31086
31089
31088
31085
31084
30375
30374
30372
31081

31079
31080
31078
31083
31082
31077

8595665310721
8595665310684
8595665310738
8595665310691
8595665310134
8595665310158
8595665310127
8595665310110
8595665310141
8595665310103
8595665310417
8595665310400
8595665311230
8595665311247
8595665311209
8595665311216
8595665311223
8595665311124
8595665311131
8595665311148

8595665311117
8592969304708
8592969304012
8592969304005
8592969304036
8592969304029
8592969304050
8592969304043
8595665310455
8595665310608
8595665310448
8595665310585
8595665310431
8595665310462
8595665310578
8595665310592
8595665310875
8595665310868
8595665310899
8595665310882
8595665310851
8595665310844
8592969303756
8592969303749
8592969303725
8595665310813
8595665310790
8595665310806
8595665310783
8595665310837
8595665310820
8595665310776




SPLED N 6W NW-S 31075 8595665310752
SPLED N 6W WW-R 31076 8595665310769
SPLED N 6W WW-S 31074 8595665310745
SPN2 BAREV N 6060 31102 8595665311025
T8 LED N 18W-CW 31024 8595665310240
T8 LED N 18W-NW 31021 8595665310219
T8 LED N 22W-NW 31022 8595665310226
T8 LED N 9W-CW 31023 8595665310233
T8 LED N 9W-NW 31020 8595665310202
INDEX BY KANLUX CODES
30372 SPLED 24W WW-S 8592969303725
30374  SPLED 24W WW-R 8592969303749
30375  SPLED 24W NW-R 8592969303756
30400 R39LED 3W E14-WW 8592969304005
30401  R39LED 3W E14-NW 8592969304012
30402  R50 LED 5W E14-WW 8592969304029
30403  R50 LED 5W E14-NW 8592969304036
30404  R63LED7W E27-WW 8592969304043
30405 R63LED 7W E27-NW 8592969304050
30415  DUNO LED 24W-NW-0-SE 8592969304159
30460 ANDO 4LED 1X60 8592969304609
30461  ANDO 4LED 1X120 8592969304616
30462  ANDO 4LED 1X150 8592969304623
30463  ANDO LINK 8592969304630
30464  ANDO PLUG 8592969304647
30470  MORI LED 8W-NW 8592969304708
30490 GYLEDN2,5W-WwW 8592969304906
31010 GU10LED N 6W-WW 8595665310103
31011 GU10LED N 6W-CW 8595665310110
31012 GUTOLED N 4W-WW 8595665310127
31013 GUTOLED N 4W-CW 8595665310134
31014 GUTOLED N 6W-NW 8595665310141
31015  GUT0LED N 4W-NW 8595665310158
31016 ABOLED N 5W E27-WW 8595665310165
31017 ABOLED N 5W E27-NW 8595665310172
31018  C37LED N 6W E14-WW 8595665310189
31019  GA5LED N 6W E27-WW 8595665310196
31020  T8LED N 9W-NW 8595665310202
31021  T8LED N 18W-NW 8595665310219
31022 T8LED N 22W-NW 8595665310226
31023  T8LED N 9W-CW 8595665310233
31024 T8 LED N 18W-CW 8595665310240
31025  A60LED N 9W E27-WW 8595665310257
31026 A60LED N 9W E27-NW 8595665310264
31027  AGOLED N 12W E27-NW 8595665310271
31028  AG60LED N 12W E27-WW 8595665310288
31035  AG60LED N 15W E27-WW 8595665310356
31036 AGOLED N 15W E27-NW 8595665310363
31037  C37LED N 8W E14-WW 8595665310370

~N N4 N oo oo oo o =, = = = 42 U N O 01O 0w 0w wuw o

31037
31038
31039
31040
31041
31043
31044
31045
31046
31047
31048
31049
31050
31051
31052
31054
31055
31056
31057
31058
31059
31060
31061
31062
31066
31067
31068
31069
31070
31071
31072
31073
31074
31075
31076
31077
31078
31079
31080
31081
31082
31083
31084
31085
31086
31087
31088
31089
31090
31091
31092
31093

C37 LED N 8W E14-WW

G45 LED N 8W E14-WW
G45LED N 8W E27-WW

GU10 LED N 8W-WW
GU10 LED N 8W-CW
RSTR N 418 NT-EVG
RSTR N 236 NT-EVG
RSTR N 218 NT-EVG
RSTR N 418 PT-EVG-H
DICHT N-236/PS
DICHT N-118/PS
DICHT N-218/PS
DICHT N-136/PS
DICHT N-158/PS
DICHT N-258/PS
GL-DICHT N 218 PS
GL-DICHT N 236 PS
GL-DICHT N 236 PC
RSTR N 418/4LED/NT
RSTR N 236/4LED/NT
RSTR N 418/4LED/PT-H
RSTR N 218/4LED/NT
DICHT 4LED N 218/PS
DICHT 4LED N 236/PS
GRUN LED N-10-B-SE
GRUN LED N-20-B-SE
GRUN LED N-30-B-SE
GRUN LED N-50-B-SE
GRUN LED N-10-B
GRUN LED N-20-B
GRUN LED N-30-B
GRUN LED N-50-B
SPLED N 6W WW-S
SPLED N 6W NW-S
SPLED N 6W WW-R
SPLED N 6W NW-R
SPLED N 12W WW-§
SPLED N 12W NW-S
SPLED N 12W WW-R
SPLED N 12W NW-R
SPLED N 18W NW-S
SPLED N 18W NW-R
SP FRAME N 6W-S
SP FRAME N 6W-R
SPFRAME N 12W-S
SP FRAME N 12W-R
SP FRAME N 18W-S
SP FRAME N 18W-R

DUNO LED N15W-WW-0
DUNQ LED N15W-NW-0
DUNO LED N24W-WW-0
DUNO LED N24W-NW-0

8595665310370
8595665310387
8595665310394
8595665310400
8595665310417
8595665310431
8595665310448
8595665310455
8595665310462
8595665310479
8595665310486
8595665310433
8595665310509
8595665310516
8595665310523
8595665310547
8595665310554
8595665310561
8595665310578
8595665310585
8595665310592
8595665310608
8595665310615
8595665310622
8595665310660
8595665310677
8595665310684
8595665310691
8595665310707
8595665310714
8595665310721
8595665310738
8595665310745
8595665310752
8595665310769
8595665310776
8595665310783
8595665310730
8595665310806
8595665310813
8595665310820
8595665310837
8595665310844
8595665310851
8595665310868
8595665310875
8595665310882
8595665310899
8595665310905
8595665310912
8595665310929
8595665310936




31038
31039
31040
31041
31043
31044
31045
31046
31047
31048
31049
31050
31051
31052
31054
31055
31056
31057
31058
31059
31060
31061
31062
31066
31067
31068
31069
31070
31071
31072
31073
31074
31075
31076
31077
31078
31079
31080
31081
31082
31083
31084
31085
31086
31087
31088
31089
31090
31091
31092
31093
31096

G45LED N 8W E14-WW
G45LED N 8W E27-WW
GU10 LED N 8W-WW
GU10 LED N 8W-CW
RSTR N 418 NT-EVG
RSTR N 236 NT-EVG
RSTR N 218 NT-EVG
RSTR N 418 PT-EVG-H
DICHT N-236/PS

DICHT N-118/PS

DICHT N-218/PS

DICHT N-136/PS

DICHT N-158/PS

DICHT N-258/PS
GL-DICHT N 218 PS
GL-DICHT N 236 PS
GL-DICHT N 236 PC
RSTR N 418/4LED/NT
RSTR N 236/4LED/NT
RSTR N 418/4LED/PT-H
RSTR N 218/4LED/NT
DICHT 4LED N 218/PS
DICHT 4LED N 236/PS
GRUN LED N-10-B-SE
GRUN LED N-20-B-SE
GRUN LED N-30-B-SE
GRUN LED N-50-B-SE
GRUN LED N-10-B
GRUN LED N-20-B
GRUN LED N-30-B
GRUN LED N-50-B
SPLED N 6W WW-S
SPLED N 6W NW-S
SPLED N 6W WW-R
SPLED N 6W NW-R
SPLED N 12W WW-S
SPLED N 12W NW-S
SPLED N 12W WW-R
SPLED N 12W NW-R
SPLED N 18W NW-S
SPLED N 18W NW-R

SP FRAME N 6W-S

SP FRAME N 6W-R

SP FRAME N 12W-S

SP FRAME N 12W-R

SP FRAME N 18W-S

SP FRAME N 18W-R
DUNO LED N15W-WW-0
DUNO LED N15W-NW-0
DUNO LED N24W-WW-0
DUNO LED N24W-NW-0
CORSO LED N 12-NW

8595665310387
8595665310394
8595665310400
8595665310417
8595665310431
8595665310448
8595665310455
8595665310462
8595665310479
8595665310486
8595665310493
8595665310509
8595665310516
8595665310523
8595665310547
8595665310554
8595665310561
8595665310578
8595665310585
8595665310592
8595665310608
8595665310615
8595665310622
8595665310660
8595665310677
8595665310684
8595665310691
8595665310707
8595665310714
8595665310721
8595665310738
8595665310745
8595665310752
8595665310769
8595665310776
8595665310783
8595665310790
8595665310806
8595665310813
8595665310820
8595665310837
8595665310844
8595665310851
8595665310868
8595665310875
8595665310882
8595665310899
8595665310905
8595665310912
8595665310929
8595665310936
8595665310967

31097
31098
31099
31100
31101
31102
31103
31104
31
31112
31113
31114
31120
31121
31122
31123
3124
31130
31132

O O W W W O O W W W N N N N YN oo oo oo or o o o o & B>

—_ o o
- O o o

CORSO LED N 18-NW 8595665310974 26
CORSO LED N 24-NW 8595665310981 26
CORSO LED N 12-NW-SE 8595665310998 26
CORSO LED N 18-NW-SE 8595665311001 26
CORSO LED N 24-NW-SE 8595665311018 27
SPN2 BAREV N 6060 8595665311025 25
CLIPS BAREV N 6060 8595665311032 25
GRIPS BAREV N 6060 8595665311049 25
HIBO LED N 50W-NW 8595665311117 17
HIBO LED N 100W-NW 8595665311124 17
HIBO LED N 150W-NW 8595665311131 18
HIBO LED N 200W-NW 8595665311148 18
H-2.5MM2 PE MIN 8595665311209 29
H-4MM2 PE MIN 8595665311216 29
H-6MM2 PE MIN 8595665311223 29
H-10MM2 PE MIN 8595665311230 29
H-16MM2 PEMIN 8595665311247 30
BAREV LED N 36W-NW 8595665311308 25
BAREV LED N 45W-NW 8595665311322 25
INDEX BY PAGE NUMBER
GY LED N 2,5W-WW 30490 8592969304906
G45LED N 8W E14-WW 31038 8595665310387
G45LED N 6W E27-WW 31019 8595665310196
G45LED N 8W E27-WW 31039 8595665310394
ABO LED N 5W E27-NW 31017 8595665310172
AGO LED N 5W E27-WW 31016 8595665310165
ABO LED N 9W E27-WW 31025 8595665310257
ABO LED N 9W E27-NW 31026 8595665310264
ABO LED N 12W E27-NW 31027 8595665310271
ABOLED N 12W E27-WW 31028 8595665310288
R39 LED 3W E14-WW 30400 8592969304005
ABO LED N 15W E27-NW 31036 8595665310363
ABO LED N 15W E27-WW 31035 8595665310356
C37 LED N 6W E14-WW 31018 8595665310189
C37 LED N 8W E14-WW 31037 8595665310370
R39 LED 3W E14-NW 30401 8592969304012
R50 LED 5W E14-NW 30403 8592969304036
R50 LED 5W E14-WW 30402 8592969304029
R63 LED 7W E27-NW 30405 8592969304050
R63 LED 7W E27-WW 30404 8592969304043
GU10 LED N 4W-CW 31013 8595665310134
GUTOLED N 4W-NW 31015 8595665310158
GU10 LED N 4W-WW 31012 8595665310127
GU10 LED N 6W-CW 310M 8595665310110
GU10 LED N 6W-NW 31014 8595665310141
GU10 LED N 6W-WW 31010 8595665310103
GU10 LED N 8W-CW 31041 8595665310417
GUT0 LED N 8W-WW 31040 8595665310400
T8 LED N 18W-CW 31024 8595665310240
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12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
23

T8 LED N 18W-NW
T8 LED N 22W-NW
T8 LED N 9W-CW

T8 LED N 9W-NW

SP FRAME N 12W-R
SP FRAME N 12W-S
SP FRAME N 6W-R
SP FRAME N 6W-S
SP FRAME N 18W-R
SP FRAME N 18W-S
SPLED N 6W NW-R
SPLED N 6W NW-S
SPLED N 6W WW-R
SPLED N 12W NW-R
SPLED N 12W NW-S
SPLED N 12W WW-R
SPLED N 12W WW-S
SPLED N 6W WW-S
SPLED 24W NW-R
SP LED 24W WW-R
SP LED 24W WW-S
SPLED N 18W NW-R
SPLED N 18W NW-§
ANDO 4LED 1X60
ANDO 4LED 1X120
ANDO 4LED 1X150
ANDO LINK

ANDO PLUG

HIBO LED N 50W-NW
HIBO LED N 100W-NW
HIBO LED N 150W-NW
HIBO LED N 200W-NW
GRUN LED N-10-B
GRUN LED N-10-B-SE
GRUN LED N-20-B
GRUN LED N-20-B-SE
GRUN LED N-30-B
GRUN LED N-30-B-SE
GRUN LED N-50-B
GRUN LED N-50-B-SE
DICHT 4LED N 218/PS
DICHT 4LED N 236/PS
DICHT N-118/PS
DICHT N-136/PS
DICHT N-158/PS
DICHT N-218/PS
GL-DICHT N 218 PS
GL-DICHT N 236 PC
GL-DICHT N 236 PS
DICHT N-236/PS
DICHT N-258/PS
RSTR N 218 NT-EVG

31021
31022
31023
31020
31087
31086
31085
31084
31089
31088
31077
31075
31076
31081

31079
31080
31078
31074
30375
30374
30372
31083
31082
30460
30461
30462
30463
30464
3111

31112
31113
31114
31070
31066
31071

31067
31072
31068
31073
31069
31061

31062
31048
31050
31051

31049
31054
31056
31055
31047
31052
31045

8595665310219
8595665310226
8595665310233
8595665310202
8595665310875
8595665310868
8595665310851
8595665310844
8595665310899
8595665310882
8595665310776
8595665310752
8595665310769
8595665310813
8595665310790
8595665310806
8595665310783
8595665310745
8592969303756
8592969303749
8592969303725
8595665310837
8595665310820
8592969304609
8592969304616
8592969304623
8592969304630
8592969304647
8595665311117
8595665311124
8595665311131

8595665311148
8595665310707
8595665310660
8595665310714
8595665310677
8595665310721
8595665310684
8595665310738
8595665310691

8595665310615
8595665310622
8595665310486
8595665310509
8595665310516
8595665310493
8595665310547
8595665310561

8595665310554
8595665310479
8595665310523
8595665310455

23
23
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
30

RSTR N 218/4LED/NT
RSTR N 236 NT-EVG
RSTR N 236/4LED/NT
RSTR N 418 NT-EVG
RSTR N 418/4LED/NT
RSTR N 418 PT-EVG-H
RSTR N 418/4LED/PT-H
BAREV LED N 36W-NW
BAREV LED N 45W-NW
CLIPS BAREV N 6060
GRIPS BAREV N 6060
SPN2 BAREV N 6060
CORSO LED N 12-NW
CORSO LED N 12-NW-SE
CORSO LED N 18-NW
CORSO LED N 18-NW-SE
CORSO LED N 24-NW
CORSO LED N 24-NW-SE

DUNO LED 24W-NW-0-SE

DUNO LED N15W-NW-0
DUNO LED N15W-WW-0
DUNO LED N24W-NW-0
DUNO LED N24W-WW-0
MORI LED 8W-NW
H-2.5MM2 PE MIN
H-4MM2 PE MIN
H-6MM2 PE MI'N
H-10MM2 PEMIN
H-16MM2 PEMIN

31060
31044
31058
31043
31057
31046
31059
31130
31132
31103
31104
31102
31096
31099
31097
31100
31098
31101

30415
31091

31090
31093
31092
30470
31120
321

31122
31123
3124

8595665310608
8595665310448
8595665310585
8595665310431
8595665310578
8595665310462
8595665310592
8595665311308
8595665311322
8595665311032
8595665311049
8595665311025
8595665310967
8595665310998
8595665310974
8535665311001
8595665310981
8595665311018
8592969304159
8595665310912
8595665310905
8595665310936
8595665310929
8592969304708
8595665311209
8595665311216
8595665311223
8595665311230
8595665311247
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LAW NOTICE

This publication has been prepared by Kanlux SA.
Through the continuous improvement of its offer and adaptation of it to market and legal
requirements, Kanlux SA reserves the right to make changes in its product mix.

This publication is nat an offer within the meaning of the Civil Code. Actual products may
differ from illustrative photos and drawings included in the publication. All of the data
contained in the publication is in force on the date of printing i.e. 20th of February 2019.

Kanlux SA shall not be liable for the non-availability of products listed in this publication.

Kanlux SA also shall not be liable for any direct, indirect, accidental or any other damages

(including, but not limited to, lost profits, lost revenues or similar economic losses) arising
out of the use of information contained in this publication.

Kanlux SA reserves the right for errors and changes in print.
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